:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6530116

May 27, 2023 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 204,066 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 722924 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

2 722925 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

3 722926 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

4 722927 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

S 722928 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

6 722929 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

7 722930 + 32.000000000 ETH®

58,556.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6530116
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/204066
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722924
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722925
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722926
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722927
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722928
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722929
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722930
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Validator Id

722931

722932

722933

722934

722935

722938

722939

Validator Id

267485

267486

267487

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,556.48 USD

Amount

- 0.013100567 ETH&
23.97 USD

- 0.013116576 ETH&
24.00 USD

- 0.013084824 ETH&
23.94 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722931
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722932
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722933
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722934
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722935
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722936
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722937
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722938
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/722939
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267485
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267486
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267487
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Validator Id

267488

267489

267490

267491

267492

267493

267494

267495

267496

267497

267498

267499

Amount

- 0.013069340
23.91 USD

- 0.013060302
23.89 USD

- 0.013090638
23.95 USD

- 0.013121799
24.01 USD

- 0.013113723
23.99 USD

- 0.013080026
23.93 USD

- 0.013097734
23.96 USD

- 0.013140553
24.04 USD

- 0.013082600
23.93 USD

- 0.013080021
23.93 USD

- 0.013057265
23.89 USD

- 0.013107497
23.98 USD

- 0.013097895
23.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267488
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267489
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267490
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267491
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267492
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267493
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267494
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267495
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267496
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267497
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267498
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267499
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/267500

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 557654 + 0.034090119 ETH®
62.38 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/557654

